VRF R410A technologies
The most advanced commercial air conditioning system
NON-OZONE-DEPLETING
ENERGY-EFFICIENT
INNOVATIVE
TWIN-INVERTER DRIVE
HIGH EER
MODULAR

Auto-swing mechanism
Panel is easily removed for cleaning and filter removal
Coming soon
22
Choose from a line-up of 28 outdoor units and 75 indoor units. Design with greater freedom than ever before,
by linking up to 48 indoor units together in one system.
Model line-up
38.4 kW-68.0 kW
(14-24 hp)
Outdoor unit line-up
Capacity Heating Model name No. of units Max. No. of Appearance
(hp equivalent) capacity in combination indoor units
14.0 kW (5 hp) 16.0 kW MMY-MAP0151HT8 1 8
16.0 kW (6 hp) 18.0 kW MMY-MAP0601HT8 1 10
22.4 kW (8 hp) 25.0 kW MMY-MAP0801HT8 1 13
28.0 kW (10 hp) 31.5 kW MMY-MAP1001HT8 1 16
33.5 kW (12 hp) 37.5 kW MMY-MAP1201HT8 1 20
38.4 kW (14 hp) 43.0 kW MMY-MAP1401HT8 2 (22.4 kW+16.0 kW) 23
45.0 kW (16 hp) 50.0 kW MMY-MAP1601HT8 2 (22.4 kW+22.4 kW) 27
50.4 kW (18 hp) 56.5 kW MMY-MAP1801HT8 2 (28.0 kW+22.4 kW) 30
56.0 kW (20 hp) 63.0 kW MMY-MAP2001HT8 2 (28.0 kW+28.0 kW) 33
61.5 kW (22 hp) 69.0 kW MMY-MAP2201HT8 3 (22.4 kW+22.4kW+16.0 kW) 37
61.5 kW (22 hp) 69.0 kW MMY-MAP2211HT8 2 (33.5 kW+28.0 kW) 37
68.0 kW (24 hp) 76.5 kW MMY-MAP2401HT8 3 (22.4 kW+22.4 kW+22.4 kW) 40
68.0 kW (24 hp) 76.5 kW MMY-MAP2411HT8 2 (33.5 kW+33.5 kW) 40
73.0 kW (26 hp) 81.5 kW MMY-MAP2601HT8 3 (28.0 kW+22.4 kW+22.4 kW) 43
78.5 kW (28 hp) 88.0 kW MMY-MAP2801HT8 3 (28.0 kW+28.0 kW+22.4 kW) 47
84.0 kW (30 hp) 95.0 kW MMY-MAP3001HT8 3 (28.0 kW+28.0 kW+28.0 kW) 48
90.0 kW (32 hp) 100.0 kW MMY-MAP3201HT8 4 (22.4 kW+22.4 kW+22.4 kW+22.4 kW) 48
90.0 kW (32 hp) 100.0 kW MMY-MAP3211HT8 3 (33.5 kW+28.0 kW+28.0 kW) 48
96.0 kW (34 hp) 108.0 kW MMY-MAP3401HT8 4 (28.0 kW+22.4 kW+22.4 kW+22.4 kW) 48
96.0 kW (34 hp) 108.0 kW MMY-MAP3411HT8 3 (33.5 kW+33.5 kW+28.0 kW) 48
101.0 kW (36 hp) 113.0 kW MMY-MAP3601HT8 4 (28.0 kW+28.0 kW+22.4 kW+22.4 kW) 48
101.0 kW (36 hp) 113.0 kW MMY-MAP3611HT8 3 (33.5 kW+33.5 kW+33.5 kW) 48
106.5 kW (38hp) 119.5 kW MMY-MAP3801HT8 4 (28.0 kW+28.0 kW+28.0 kW+22.4 kW) 48
112,0 kW (40 hp) 126.5 kW MMY-MAP4001HT8 4 (28.0 kW+28.0 kW+28.0 kW+28.0 kW) 48
118.0 kW (42 hp) 132.0 kW MMY-MAP4201HT8 4 (33.5 kW+28.0 kW+28.0 kW+28.0 kW) 48
123.5 kW (44 hp) 138.0 kW MMY-MAP4401HT8 4 (33.5 kW+33.5 kW+28.0 kW+28.0 kW) 48
130.0 kW (46 hp) 145.0 kW MMY-MAP4601HT8 4 (33.5 kW+33.5 kW+33.5 kW+28.0 kW) 48
135.0 kW (48 hp) 150.0 kW MMY-MAP4801HT8 4 (33.5 kW+33.5 kW+33.5 kW+33.5 kW) 48
14.0 kW-33.5 kW
(5-12 hp)
61.5 kW-101.0 kW
(22-36 hp)